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M/S.V.S.AGRAWAL &CO.
CH4RTESJD AC C O U I{TANTS

&
G

Opcu{ngBa}a:ace

Seniqr College KhaPar- 20.19

Add:-Above Pravin Photos,Lallg i'Jo.2,
' .v Dhu1e.42400t.t02567 -23871'!).'

Sant Jaganad'e Maharaj Shikshan Mandal's

ArtS, Cominerce & Science College Khapar Tal Ahhalkuwa Dist' Nanclu1$ar

Senior College A/c
statement of Receipts & Payments A/cForyear ending 31,03.201.9 '

By Sdlaries & Allowances
Teach'er Basic PaY 31,58,920.00

i
!'

i- lT=r 4

-+Il-*-r

BOU -2&E369ti'005i
BOM-2fi!95$0CI071
BOU.5@I66ge;i
BOI! -zlf,ll@@3"q3

1,825.00'

L,03,20+.00'
27,L57,00
4,862.00
1,188.00
8,263.00

G,P

Special.D.A
D"{
H.R.A.

V.A

Principal Allowances

License Fee

5,28,000.00' 
3,04,22,1.00

72,50,754.00
3,53,500.00
' 96,2].2.40

24,000.00

16,800.00

EncouragementAllowances 7,62,+00,00

BOB{ffE@{D@r.r30r357 7,562.00

-

Gs#&,lsc
firram

CHBSaqf@@r

SdryUqnrccrstEl;J

'aSour&ffiur

Teaching Arrearrs ?,L8'627,00

Non Teaching Staff

Teacher Basic Pay 24,76,120.00

5,04,000.0c

43,7tt,827.AC
,oon':?nn4)V.VJ;.sr

!1"@&945-0CI

Pay

L,ZL,!3,437,94

EHgibryrmG
Libraryffiro

Sudlotr3uCb

etiilfficafi3

nternaY!''rFi
u-Suvi(ifia Fees

F
Poor Su:d,eot*Ids
Ir{agziue Fef
Srud:nt LiC Fee

nual Catherug
Etrviron:nent Sc,ence

Universiry Exaro

nive6ity C<irnpure fee

Studedt Develcpa:ent

College Devglop:::enc

Asharnecih Fee

P 15 2 5 Is15. l'{i n a ge::-: 3 n!

tudent Activity

irrmm
r2J00.00
sJoa00
2205.00

42,500.00

3r4 000.00

-,.14roo.oo
24,lO0.oo

*t
t

4L,64.d.00

9,600.00

. 4,830.00
'9,640:00

.13,375.00

4,36,247,00
6,820.00

1,380.00
25,350.00

. 7,L70.00

.2,645.A0
.9,640.00'

350.00

PAYMENT AMT

7,,48,O62.00

LOg,OS:l7LOA

tJg/,ffi.oo

9,30,L47.00

fllBsdary

Nongranted Teacher Remuir.

By Salary Grant RecoverY

ByAuditFee

By Office Contingencise

Pririting &Zerox
Stalionery
Postage

By Other Exps

Gymkhana Fee

Library Fee

Gatherin$ Fee

D D CbmmissioB

Traveiling Exps

Universify Fe'e

7,2L7,00

. 2,390.00

=__l!59
12,649.00
93,158.0C

7,747.00
239.00

70,1,9.9,A0

6,185.00

24,750.O4.

37,000.00

1,29,683.00

L6,520.80.

r ry.Ja t\^

Medical Fee

Page 1 of 3 ffi



.,ril.J

SeniorCollege fEPtn'ru
StudentAid

L/

UniverstY comPuter fee '

Building MainBinauce'
DeveloPment

Board & Painting

Ashamedh Fe.e

UniversilY WorkshoP

Wdtchman SalarY

vironment Science

WorksfroP

News PaPer ExPs

WacerSuPPlY

U.live.rsrv Exam

Website ExPs

Extra Quaricular ActivitY

TransPort .,

Bank Charges
Informadon

Becgric ExPs

RePairs

40,290.00
2,790.00

18,750.00
1,380.00.
5,500.00
6,696.00
8,000.00

13,200,00

1,200.00

1.7,338.00

5,64.0.00

58,658'00
1,810.00
4,+24.a0

2,88,593.00

10,000100

1,6'i0.00
39,20c.00

120.0Q

L:'25.2o

t,a

E-suvidha Fee

Eligibiliry Fee

Maiathi SahlrYa Parishad

Ey OtherA/c
P.F

ProffTax
DCPS

Income Tax

P.F.Lban
Red Ribbin

900.00

17.,870.00
3,580.00

30,6C0.c0 l

.-.t1 -1V
6' --'Jq

7,80,000.00
77,800.00
73,478.00

L2,57,Q72.A0

14.,50,000.00
4,000'00' :--. 'a

834,a&2.7fi

87,?50.00

2,00,000.00

qg$oo0

' 2o-oo
' 75.00

' 50.00
564'00

24,860.00
2,790.00
2,79A.A0

CollegeFec

ReAdmissionFee.
Change iu FacultY

Medical fee

Gymkhana Material

Manag'ement Fee

Siudent LIC F'ee

Student ActivitY
2.790.00,:

Bv'F.urniture & D eacisto ci<

nr.,.iiure & Deadstock

Bv InvesEment
ii;Jo.r.ttte Bank of Maharaslttra

3&pg,132.OO

To Other ReceiPts

Banl< Interest
athi SahitYa Parishad

11,400.00
Worl<shoP 

a^' rvv'- -

i'Juono* u.n':q': t':i3.13

Library Boolcs Fine

Misceilaneous '23'830'00

DCPS

Incom.e Tar
P.F.Lia:ro

C

€t

a
J
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Senior College Khapar- 2019

BY ClosingBalance
CashinHand
Cash'at Bank
BOM-20236900049
B0M -20236900061

BOM-20236900077

. 3,520.00

62,78.+,00

46,421.60
1,348,60

24,5+3.60

8,556.00
2,150.00

BOM-6025466L38+

BOM-20236902252
BOB 4780100'c.2o}57 1,49,323.80

Total Rs 2,59,82,377.A0

ffi
trlemarirs-
Inlernal transaction between Sanstha & Senior College is noL verified as the audit of sanstha

is yet t9 be'conducted.

FOR.M/s, V-S.Agrawal & Co.
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